Geotechnical and Structural Instrumentation
 Model 6000-20 Cable Pulley, attached to
Model 6400 Inclinometer Casing.
Model GK-604D
Introduction
The Model GK-604D Digital Inclinometer System is deliv-
ered in its entirety and includes a Model 6100D digital
inclinometer probe (containing electronics to convert

Communication PAN: Bluetooth version 2.0 +EDR,
 WLAN: Integrated 802.11 b/g supports AES,
 TKIP, WEP, WPA and WPA2, GSM/UMTS
 (HSDPA/EDGE)
Navigation Integrated GPS SiRF Star III chipset with
 WAAS/EGNOS support, Integrated
 E-Compass and G-Sensor, Integrated Altimeter
Camera Integrated 3 megapixel camera with
 autofocus and LED Flash
Weight 490 g, including rechargeable battery
L × W × H 179 × 97 × 37 mm
Model GK-604D-100E: Inclinometer Readout System
with Digital MEMS Biaxial Inclinometer Probe, FPC-2 Field
PC, Software, Cable Reel, requisite Carry Cases and 100 ft
Cable marked every 2 ft.
Model GK-604D-150E: As above, with 150 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-200E: As above, with 200 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-250E: As above, with 250 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-300E: As above, with 300 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-350E: As above, with 350 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-400E: As above, with 400 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-450E: As above, with 450 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-500E: As above, with 500 ft Cable.
Ordering Information
Model GK-604D-20M: Inclinometer Readout System
with Digital MEMS Biaxial Inclinometer Probe, FPC-2 Field
PC, Software, Cable Reel, requisite Carry Cases and 20 m
Cable marked every 0.5 m.
Model GK-604D-30M: As above, with 30 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-50M: As above, with 50 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-70M: As above, with 70 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-100M: As above, with 100 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-130M: As above, with 130 m Cable
Model GK-604D-150M: As above, with 150 m Cable
Model GK-604D-170M: As above, with 170 m Cable
Model GK-604D-200M: As above, with 200 m Cable
 Model FPC-2 Field PC showing a Live
Inclinometer Data reading screen shot.
 Screen shot showing compass survey data
from the digital inclinometer probe.